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Alfred State College

Jane Gilliland Senior Director, Student Records & Financial Services gillija@alfredstate.edu 607-587-3979

Hollie Hall Interim Senior Director, Health Services and Wellness hallhm@alfredstate.edu 607-587-4201

Bryant & Stratton College

Adiam Tsegai Dean of Instruction, Buffalo Campus aktsegai@bryantstratton.edu 716-884-9120

Lynn Wright System Director, Collegewide Educational Services lmwright@bryantstratton.edu 716-250-7500 x261

Buffalo State College

Paula Witherell Asst. to the President for Communications & Deputy Chief of Staff witherpa@buffalostate.edu 716-878-4101

Susan McCartney Director, Small Business Development Center mccartsa@buffalostate.edu 716-878-4030

Sara Vélez Associate Director, Student Life yacklysm@buffalostate.edu 716-878-4631

Canisius College

Erica Sammarco Assistant to the President & Secretary to the BOT sammarce@canisius.edu 716-888-8203

Eileen Herbert Director of Public Relations herberte@canisius.edu 716-888-2791

Daemen College

Linda Koller Director of Marketing, Admissions lkoller@daemen.edu 716-839-8500

Doris Murphy Director, Office of Academic Affairs dmurphy@daemen.edu 716-839-8227

Kim Pagano Directors, Orientation and Student Leadership Development kpagano@daemen.edu 716-839-8494

D'Youville College

Dr. Lynn Rivers Associate Professor, Physical Therapy Department riversl@dyc.edu 716-829-7708

Laryssa Petryshyn Director, International Student Office petryshl@dyc.edu 716-829-8119

Dr. Denise Dunford Assoc. Prof. of Nursing & Director, Nurse Practitioner Program dunfordd@dyc.edu 716-829-7607

Empire State College

No nominations this year

Erie Community College

Dr. Sabrina Caine Honors Coordinator caine@ecc.edu 716-851-1720

Charnelle Holmes Assistant Coordinator holmes@ecc.edu 716-851-1236

Genesee Community College

Dr. Katharina Kovach-Allen Dean of Human Communications and Behavior kekovachallen@genesee.edu 585-343-0055 x6298

Dr. Deborah DiNoto Associate Dean, Genesee Community College at Arcade dmdinoto@genesee.edu 585-343-0055 x6568

Hilbert

Jenelle Lukasik Assistant Professor of Mathematics jlukasik@hilbert.edu 716-926-8881

Kate Munroe Executive Director for Student Success & Retention kmunroe@hilbert.edu 716-926-8777

Dr. Mary Beth Cooper Senior VP of Student Affairs, RIT mbcvsa@rit.edu 585-475-2267

320 Porter Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14201

Women's Leadership Institute Roster Class of 2012-2013

10 Upper College Drive, Alfred, NY 14802

Dr. John M. Anderson, President, 

andersjm@alfredstate.edu,                          

607-587-4010

2410 N. Forest Road, #110, Getzville, NY 14068

John J. Staschak, President, 

jjstaschak@bryantstratton.edu,               

716-250-7500 x274

1300 Elmwood Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14222

Dr. Aaron Podolefsky, President, 

president@buffalostate.edu,                    

716-878-4101

2001 Main Street, Buffalo, NY 14208

John. J. Hurley, President, 

hurleyj@canisius.edu, 716-888-2100

4380 Main Street, Amherst, NY 14226

Dr. Ed Clausen, President, 

eclausen@daemen.edu,                            

716-839-8210

Sr. Denise Roche, GNSH Ph.D., 

President, roche@dyc.edu,                     

716-829-7673

Nan DiBello, Dean of the Niagara 

Frontier Center, 716-686-7864, 

Nan.DiBello@esc.edu

121 Ellicott Street, Buffalo, NY 14203

Jack Quinn, President , jquinn@ecc.edu, 

716-851-1200

One College Road, Batavia, NY 14020

Dr. James Sunser, President, 

jmsunser@genesee.edu,                                

585-343-0055 x6201

5200 South Park Avenue, Hamburg, NY 14075

Dr. Cynthia Zane, President, 

czane@hilbert.edu, 716-649-7900
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Jamestown Community College

Maria Kindberg Director of College Connections mariakindberg@mail.sunyjcc.edu 716-338-1143

Tammy Smith Assistant Dean of Student Development tammysmith@mail.sunyjcc.edu 716-338-1065

Medaille

Amy DeKay Dean of Student Affairs amy.marie.dekay@medaille.edu 716-880-2224

Karen McGrath Vice President for Enrollment Management karen.p.mcgrath@medaille.edu 716-880-2000

Niagara County Community College

Vonetta Rhodes Director of Child Development Center rhodes@niagaracc.suny.edu 716-614-6246

Lisa Dubuc Coordinator of Electronic Learning dubuc@niagaracc.suny.edu 716-614-6798

Patrice Elnicki Director of Financial Accounting & Reporting pelnicki@niagaracc.suny.edu 716-614-5933

Julie Speer Registrar speer@niagaracc.suny.edu 716-614-6251

Niagara University

Dr. Chandra Foote Associate Dean,Professor, College of Education cjf@niagara.edu 716-286-8549

Dr. Peggy Choong Associate Dean, Professor, Colllege of Business Administration pmc@niagara.edu 716-286-8168

Antonia Knight Executive Director, Division of Career Services abk@niagara.edu 716-286-8204

St. Bonaventure

No nominations this year

SUNY Fredonia

Jodi Rzepka Associate Director of Human Resources jodi.rzepka@fredonia.edu 716-673-3434

Tracy Collingwood Director, Career Development Office tracy.collingwood@fredonia.edu 716-673-3327

Dr. Jeanette McVicker jeanette.mcvicker@fredonia.edu 716-673-3861

Trocaire

Sandra Miller Director of Grants, Foundations, And Governmental Relations millersa@trocaire.edu 716-827-4348

Dr. Althea Porter Director of Academic Success portera@trocaire.edu 716-827-2467

Roseanne Dee Program Director for Human Resource Management deer@trocaire.edu 716-827-4309

University at Buffalo

Katie Kulpa Director of Federal Relations kmkulpa@buffalo.edu 716-645-4096

Hadar Borden Administrative Director of Undergraduate Academies hborden@buffalo.edu 716-645-8177

Villa Maria College

Mary Robinson Director of Grants & Corporate/Foundation Relations robinsonm@villa.edu 716-961-1824

Revised 10/11/12

Dr. Gregory DeCinque, President, 

gregdecinque@mail.sunyjcc.edu,               

716-338-1060

525 Falconer Street, PO Box 20, Jamestown, NY 14702

360 Choate Avenue, Buffalo, NY 14220

18 Agassiz Circle, Buffalo, NY 14214

Dr. Rick Jurasek, President, 

Richard.T.Jurasek@medaille.edu,             

716-880-2201

3111 Saunders Settlement Road, Sanborn, NY 14132

Dr. James Klyczek, President, 

klyczek@niagaracc.suny.edu,                  

716-614-5902

PO Box 2042, Niagara University, NY 14109

Fr. Joseph L. Levesque, President, 

president@niagara.edu,                                 

716-286-8350

3621 West State Road, St. Bonaventure, NY 14778

Sr. Margaret Carney, OSF, STD, 

President, mcarney@sbu.edu,                  

716-375-2222

280 Central Avenue, Fredonia, NY 14063

Dr. Virginia Schaefer Horvath, 

President, 716-673-3456, 

virginia.horvath@fredonia.edu Professor and Associate Chair, English & Coordinator, Graduate 

Studies Committee

Dr. Bassam Deeb, President, 

deebb@trocaire.edu, 716-826-1200

501 Capen Hall, Buffalo, NY 14260

Dr. Satish K. Tripathi, President, 

president@buffalo.edu,                          

716-645-2901

240 Pine Ridge Heritage Boulevard, Buffalo, NY 14225

Sr. Marcella Marie Garus, President, 

smgarus@villa.edu, 716-961-1868
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